
Softwall washdown hose for use with cold and hot water to 120°C, paper mills, 
dairies, food handling or processing plants requiring a non-marking cover. 
Not for use with pure steam.

Tube:

REWD10
MAXIMUS Hot Wash

PRODUCT INFORMATION

DS-REWD10                          REV: SEPTEMBER 2020

Size

12

19

25

12.7

19.1

25.4

23

32

39

200

200

200

800

800

800

127

152

203

0.43

0.72

0.98

ID
mm mm psi psi Kg/mtr

OD WP BP
mm
B Rad Weight

White, extruded EPDM FDA rubber compound

Cover: Extruded EPDM rubber compound

Reinforcement: High strength synthetic cord

Temperature: -40°C to +120°C

Branding:


