

PRODUCT INFORMATION

REWD10 MAXIMUS Hot Wash

Softwall washdown hose for use with cold and hot water to 120°C, paper mills, dairies, food handling or processing plants requiring a non-marking cover. Not for use with pure steam.

Tube: White, extruded EPDM FDA rubber compound

Cover: Extruded EPDM rubber compound

Reinforcement: High strength synthetic cord

Temperature: -40°C to +120°C

Branding:

MAXIMUS EWD10 Hotwash - 25 mm WP 200 PSI

Size	ID mm	OD mm	WP psi	BP psi	B Rad mm	Weight Kg/mtr
12	12.7	23	200	800	127	0.43
19	19.1	32	200	800	152	0.72
25	25.4	39	200	800	203	0.98

DS-REWD10 REV: SEPTEMBER 2020